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KULLANILDIĞI BİTKİLER ve DOZLARI
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Pamuk

Pamuk

Tütün

Patates
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(Tarla)

Domates
(Sera)

Elma

Antepfıstığı

Karpuz

Biber  (Sera)

Biber  (Sera)

Biber  (Sera)

Kiraz

-

-

-

10 gün

7 gün

3 gün

3 gün

14 gün

7 gün

7 gün

3 gün

3 gün

3 gün

7 gün

40 g/da (larva, ergin)

10 g/da (nimf, ergin)

10 g/da (nimf, ergin)

10 g/da (nimf, ergin)

6 g/da (larva, ergin)

30 g/da (larva, ergin)

30 g/100L su (larva, ergin)

20g/100L su (ergin, nimf)

20g/100L su  (ergin, ve nimf)

25g/da (ergin, nimf)

30 g/100 L su (larva, ergin)

30 g/100 L su (larva, ergin)

25g/100 L su (ergin, nimf)

25 g/100L su (nimf, ergin)

Tütün Beyazsineği
(Bemisia tabaci)

Yaprakbiti 
(Aphis gossypii)

Yaprak Piresi
(Empoasca spp.)
Şeftali Yaprakbiti
(Myzus persicae)

Patates Böceği
(Leptinotarsa decemlineata)

Tütün Beyazsineği
(Bemisia tabaci)

Tütün Beyazsineği
(Bemisia tabaci)

Elma Yeşil Yaprakbiti
(Aphis pomi)

Antepfıstığı Psillidi
(Agonoscena pistaciae)

Şeftali Yaprakbiti
(Myzus persicae)

Tütün Beyazsineği
(Bemisia tabaci)
Sera Beyazsineği

(Trialeurodes vaporariorum)

Şeftali Yaprakbiti
(Myzus persicae)

Kiraz Siyah Yaprakbiti
( Myzus cerasi )

UYGULAMA
 DOZU

ZARARLI 
ORGANİZMA ADI

SON UYGULAMAYLA
HASAT ARASINDAKİ SÜREBİTKİ
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